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Adharbhut Vidyalaya
Thinkepu
Adharbhut Vidyalaya
Thinkepu
Adharbhut Vidyalaya
Thinkepu
Adharbhut Vidyalaya
Thinkepu
Adharbhut Vidyalaya
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Registration
No.

00372

00369

00354

00046

00353

00113

List of Eligible students for Pro-Poor targeted scholarships of

BAGMATI PROVINCE

UMAKUNDA GAUNPALIKA - RAMECHHAP
210070001 [Adharbhut Vidyalaya Thinkepu], 2076 B.S

Year: 2076
Name of the _—

Student District Local Level
Bishnu Maya Umakunda
Sherstha Ramechhap Gaunpalika
Hem Kumari Ramechha Umakunda
Sherstha P Gaunpalika

Umakunda

Rajan Khadka Ramechhap Gaunpalika

Ramesh Shrestha Ramechhap g?uank:;?ki

Santosh Thapa  Ramechhap é:uank:;?ki

Sujan Shrestha  Ramechhap g:uank:;?kz

Father Name

Nanda Bdr Sherstha

Vim Bdr Sherstha

Tilak Bdr Khadka

Bala Bahadur
Shrestha

Chatra Kumar Thapa

Chhatra Bahadur
Shrestha

CENTER FOR EDUCATION AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

Mother Name

Padam Maya
Sherstha
Ram Kumari
Sherstha
Krishnamaya
khadka
Lalamaya
Shrestha
Baalkumari
Thapa
Padam Maya
Shrestha

Contact No. Grade

8

9866334624 8

9863802485 8

9847747896 8

9844397814 8

9842919817 8

Quintile

Score

977.204

977.204

977.204

983.204

977.204

977.204
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