

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CENTER FOR EDUCATION AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

List of Eligible students for Pro-Poor targeted scholarships of BAGMATI PROVINCE

UMAKUNDA GAUNPALIKA - RAMECHHAP

210070001 [Adharbhut Vidyalaya Thinkepu], 2076 B.S

Year: 2076

School No.	School Name	Registration No.	Name of the Student	District	Local Level	Father Name	Mother Name	Contact No. Grade	Quintile Score	Quintile
210070001	Adharbhut Vidyalaya Thinkepu	00372	Bishnu Maya Sherstha	Ramechhap	Umakunda Gaunpalika	Nanda Bdr Sherstha	Padam Maya Sherstha	8	977.204	First
210070001	Adharbhut Vidyalaya Thinkepu	00369	Hem Kumari Sherstha	Ramechhap	Umakunda Gaunpalika	Vim Bdr Sherstha	Ram Kumari Sherstha	9866334624 8	977.204	First
210070001	Adharbhut Vidyalaya Thinkepu	00354	Rajan Khadka	Ramechhap	Umakunda Gaunpalika	Tilak Bdr Khadka	Krishnamaya khadka	9863802485 8	977.204	First
210070001	Adharbhut Vidyalaya Thinkepu	00046	Ramesh Shrestha	Ramechhap	Umakunda Gaunpalika	Bala Bahadur Shrestha	Lalamaya Shrestha	9847747896 8	983.204	First
210070001	Adharbhut Vidyalaya Thinkepu	00353	Santosh Thapa	Ramechhap	Umakunda Gaunpalika	Chatra Kumar Thapa	Baalkumari Thapa	9844397814 8	977.204	First
210070001	Adharbhut Vidyalaya Thinkepu	00113	Sujan Shrestha	Ramechhap	Umakunda Gaunpalika	Chhatra Bahadur Shrestha	Padam Maya Shrestha	98429198178	977.204	First